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11 Stonavský Jan 9:20 95 1 000,001 24 1 000,00 13,80 1 000,00 3 000,00 100,002 3 1 0
9 Vojtěch Roman 10:00 100 1 000,002 19 1 000,00 14,00 985,71 2 985,71 99,523 4 1 0
2 Baudis Jiří 10:01 95 1 000,003 22 1 000,00 14,17 973,89 2 973,89 99,134 6 1 0
8 Kohout Jan 9:58 100 1 000,004 26 1 000,00 14,53 949,76 2 949,76 98,331 1 1 0
3 Hulík Petr 10:03 100 998,575 20 909,09 14,06 981,51 2 889,17 96,311 2 1 0
15 Ješina Zdeněk 9:04 90 967,946 22 1 000,00 16,89 817,05 2 784,99 92,832 2 1 0
1 Michna Michal 9:58 100 1 000,007 20 909,09 16,29 847,15 2 756,24 91,871 2 1 0
20 Morawski Arkadiusz 9:58 85 975,718 18 1 000,00 18,45 747,97 2 723,68 90,793 5 1 0
23 Franěk Ivan 10:00 85 981,389 24 923,07 18,77 735,22 2 639,67 87,991 1 1 0
16 Vojtíšek Václav 7:54 100 876,3410 24 1 000,00 19,16 720,25 2 596,59 86,552 3 1 0
12 Fusek Petr 10:00 85 978,5711 18 947,37 22,34 617,73 2 543,67 84,793 4 1 0
22 Thienel Jan 9:25 100 950,0012 19 1 000,00 24,35 566,74 2 516,74 83,893 4 1 0
18 Mrvík Jiří 9:59 95 994,2713 23 884,61 25,56 539,91 2 418,79 80,631 1 1 0
13 Šanda Ivan 5:57 100 697,7114 20 909,09 19,24 717,26 2 324,06 77,472 2 1 0
14 Blažek Miroslav 7:00 100 749,2815 16 888,89 20,77 664,42 2 302,59 76,754 5 1 0
10 Tůma Jiří 6:34 90 697,4116 14 777,78 17,04 809,85 2 285,04 76,174 5 1 0
5 Baďurová Iva 6:46 75 689,1117 22 846,15 20,41 676,14 2 211,40 73,711 1 1 0
7 Schreiber Ondřej 7:35 100 792,8618 15 833,33 27,78 496,76 2 122,95 70,773 5 1 0
19 Kaplan Jaroslav 6:09 90 655,7219 14 736,84 19,13 721,38 2 113,94 70,463 4 1 0
4 Baďura Milan 6:45 90 713,2620 16 727,27 22,48 613,88 2 054,41 68,484 6 1 0
21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 5:41 80 642,7521 15 625,00 20,53 672,19 1 939,94 64,662 3 1 0
17 Strnad Pavel 6:46 95 721,9022 21 954,55 0,00 0,00 1 676,45 55,884 6 1 0
6 Bayer František 5:55 95 687,0223 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 687,02 22,902 3 1 0

Complete number of pilots 23
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3 Hulík Petr 7:16 100 962,301 29 1 000,00 15,06 1 000,00 2 962,30 100,001 1 1 0
12 Fusek Petr 9:59 100 998,572 23 920,00 15,11 996,69 2 915,26 98,412 2 1 0
9 Vojtěch Roman 7:22 100 949,213 25 1 000,00 16,00 941,25 2 890,46 97,573 4 1 0
2 Baudis Jiří 10:00 100 1 000,004 25 1 000,00 16,97 887,45 2 887,45 97,472 2 1 0
11 Stonavský Jan 10:00 100 1 000,005 17 944,45 16,74 899,64 2 844,09 96,014 6 1 0
15 Ješina Zdeněk 7:42 95 1 000,006 22 880,00 16,36 920,54 2 800,54 94,541 2 1 0
20 Morawski Arkadiusz 9:58 95 990,007 19 950,00 17,70 850,85 2 790,85 94,214 5 1 0
8 Kohout Jan 10:00 90 985,728 20 1 000,00 19,36 777,89 2 763,61 93,294 5 1 0
18 Mrvík Jiří 10:02 80 968,579 17 944,45 19,85 758,69 2 671,71 90,194 6 1 0
1 Michna Michal 7:02 0 757,6310 27 931,03 15,55 968,49 2 657,15 89,701 1 1 0
16 Vojtíšek Václav 8:38 0 740,0011 21 1 000,00 17,03 884,32 2 624,32 88,592 3 1 0
17 Strnad Pavel 8:16 75 1 000,0012 15 750,00 17,74 848,93 2 598,93 87,733 5 1 0
23 Franěk Ivan 7:05 45 823,1213 24 960,00 19,16 786,01 2 569,13 86,733 4 1 0
10 Tůma Jiří 6:03 0 635,7314 18 900,00 15,43 976,02 2 511,75 84,793 5 1 0
19 Kaplan Jaroslav 6:20 90 843,8115 24 827,58 18,40 818,48 2 489,87 84,051 1 1 0
13 Šanda Ivan 5:13 90 723,5216 18 1 000,00 20,23 744,44 2 467,96 83,311 6 1 0
21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 6:20 75 796,8517 20 800,00 21,00 717,14 2 313,99 78,113 4 1 0
14 Blažek Miroslav 6:10 100 671,4318 17 809,52 19,94 755,27 2 236,22 75,492 3 1 0
7 Schreiber Ondřej 7:32 90 774,2919 12 666,67 19,35 778,29 2 219,25 74,924 6 1 0
22 Thienel Jan 7:33 0 647,1420 17 809,52 22,42 671,73 2 128,39 71,852 3 1 0
5 Baďurová Iva 7:16 95 929,9521 10 400,00 19,84 759,07 2 089,02 70,523 4 1 0
4 Baďura Milan 6:21 0 684,0222 16 640,00 21,78 691,46 2 015,48 68,041 2 1 0
6 Bayer František 0:00 0 0,0023 12 571,43 21,87 688,61 1 260,04 42,542 3 1 0

Complete number of pilots 23
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9 Vojtěch Roman 10:00 95 992,861 26 1 000,00 14,64 1 000,00 2 992,86 100,002 3 1 0
11 Stonavský Jan 9:59 95 1 000,002 29 1 000,00 14,78 990,53 2 990,53 99,924 6 1 0
12 Fusek Petr 9:21 100 1 000,003 22 1 000,00 15,10 969,54 2 969,54 99,223 5R1 1 0
3 Hulík Petr 9:43 100 984,154 27 1 000,00 15,90 920,75 2 904,90 97,064 6R1 1 0
15 Ješina Zdeněk 10:00 100 1 000,005 18 947,37 16,12 908,19 2 855,56 95,412 2 1 0
10 Tůma Jiří 10:00 95 992,866 26 1 000,00 17,37 842,83 2 835,69 94,752 3 1 0
2 Baudis Jiří 10:01 95 991,437 26 1 000,00 18,35 797,82 2 789,25 93,202 3 1 0
17 Strnad Pavel 10:04 95 1 000,008 21 954,55 18,47 792,63 2 747,18 91,791 1 1 0
8 Kohout Jan 8:37 100 933,449 21 1 000,00 19,24 760,91 2 694,35 90,033 4 1 0
16 Vojtíšek Václav 9:33 100 969,7410 27 1 000,00 20,85 702,16 2 671,90 89,284 6R1 1 0
20 Morawski Arkadiusz 7:44 90 838,1211 21 1 000,00 17,97 814,70 2 652,82 88,643 5 1 0
1 Michna Michal 9:39 95 975,4012 19 1 000,00 21,64 676,52 2 651,92 88,611 2 1 0
18 Mrvík Jiří 9:59 100 998,5813 22 846,15 19,26 760,12 2 604,85 87,042 3 1 0
5 Baďurová Iva 8:44 95 891,9414 23 793,10 19,09 766,89 2 451,93 81,934 6 1 0
14 Blažek Miroslav 7:49 100 819,8815 21 1 000,00 27,14 539,43 2 359,31 78,834 5 1 300
13 Šanda Ivan 5:57 90 646,8916 22 1 000,00 22,36 654,74 2 301,63 76,901 1 1 0
19 Kaplan Jaroslav 7:21 75 780,6417 14 666,67 18,41 795,21 2 242,52 74,933 4 1 0
21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 6:43 90 713,4618 15 789,47 20,75 705,54 2 208,47 73,791 2 1 1000
23 Franěk Ivan 8:05 80 854,7819 16 761,90 24,85 589,13 2 205,81 73,703 4 1 0
7 Schreiber Ondřej 6:16 40 602,0320 18 818,18 18,73 781,63 2 201,84 73,571 1 1 0
22 Thienel Jan 9:34 100 975,4021 18 818,18 0,00 0,00 1 793,58 59,931 1 1 0
4 Baďura Milan 0:00 0 0,0022 16 761,90 0,00 0,00 761,90 25,463 4 1 0
6 Bayer František 0:00 0 0,0023 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,002 2 1 0

Complete number of pilots 23
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12 Fusek Petr 9:59 95 1 000,001 24 1 000,00 15,15 997,36 2 997,36 100,004 6 1 0
3 Hulík Petr 10:00 100 1 000,002 20 1 000,00 15,75 959,37 2 959,37 98,733 4 1 0
8 Kohout Jan 9:57 100 995,713 22 1 000,00 15,95 947,34 2 943,05 98,193 5R1 1 0
9 Vojtěch Roman 9:50 95 979,974 24 960,00 15,11 1 000,00 2 939,97 98,092 3 1 0
1 Michna Michal 8:47 95 922,855 20 1 000,00 16,13 936,76 2 859,61 95,401 1 1 0
15 Ješina Zdeněk 9:16 100 938,486 22 916,67 16,94 891,97 2 747,12 91,652 2 1 0
11 Stonavský Jan 9:59 100 1 000,007 24 1 000,00 21,15 714,42 2 714,42 90,562 2 1 0
18 Mrvík Jiří 9:39 95 1 000,008 18 900,00 19,28 783,71 2 683,71 89,541 1 1 0
2 Baudis Jiří 9:18 0 798,289 25 1 000,00 18,81 803,30 2 601,58 86,802 3 1 0
23 Franěk Ivan 9:39 85 985,1610 16 800,00 18,92 798,63 2 583,79 86,201 1 1 0
17 Strnad Pavel 8:49 75 864,0911 20 800,00 18,84 802,02 2 466,11 82,282 3 1 0
21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 6:45 80 698,8412 18 1 000,00 20,15 749,88 2 448,72 81,704 5 1 0
20 Morawski Arkadiusz 5:35 85 623,1413 19 950,00 17,61 858,04 2 431,18 81,111 1 1 0
19 Kaplan Jaroslav 8:15 95 850,1414 15 833,34 22,13 682,78 2 366,26 78,944 5 1 0
10 Tůma Jiří 9:33 0 818,5715 14 700,00 18,79 804,15 2 322,72 77,493 4 1 0
5 Baďurová Iva 7:59 100 834,2916 17 708,33 20,64 732,08 2 274,70 75,894 6 1 0
13 Šanda Ivan 6:29 100 704,6117 19 791,67 20,15 749,87 2 246,15 74,944 6 1 0
14 Blažek Miroslav 7:55 95 845,6918 16 666,67 21,27 710,39 2 222,75 74,161 2 1 0
16 Vojtíšek Václav 6:36 95 701,4319 12 600,00 18,01 838,98 2 140,41 71,413 4 1 0
7 Schreiber Ondřej 7:29 95 807,1220 12 500,00 18,68 808,89 2 116,01 70,601 2 1 300
22 Thienel Jan 9:52 90 974,2921 15 833,33 0,00 0,00 1 807,62 60,313 5 1 0
4 Baďura Milan 7:49 80 784,2922 13 650,00 0,00 0,00 1 434,29 47,853 4 1 0
6 Bayer František 0:00 0 0,0023 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,002 3 1 0

Complete number of pilots 23
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8 Kohout Jan 9:59 100 998,571 0 0,00 14,57 1 000,00 1 998,57 100,001 1 1 0
9 Vojtěch Roman 10:02 100 998,572 0 0,00 15,02 970,04 1 968,61 98,503 4 1 0
3 Hulík Petr 10:01 100 1 000,003 0 0,00 15,55 936,98 1 936,98 96,923 5 1 0
11 Stonavský Jan 10:04 100 995,704 0 0,00 15,77 923,91 1 919,61 96,053 4 1 0
17 Strnad Pavel 9:50 100 987,125 0 0,00 16,99 857,57 1 844,69 92,303 4 1 0
10 Tůma Jiří 9:56 95 994,246 0 0,00 17,46 834,48 1 828,72 91,504 5 1 300
18 Mrvík Jiří 10:01 95 992,857 0 0,00 17,76 820,38 1 813,23 90,732 2 1 0
1 Michna Michal 10:01 85 978,548 0 0,00 17,83 817,16 1 795,70 89,852 3 1 0
15 Ješina Zdeněk 9:39 95 962,869 0 0,00 17,92 813,06 1 775,92 88,861 1 1 0
16 Vojtíšek Václav 10:01 95 991,4310 0 0,00 18,84 773,35 1 764,78 88,301 1 1 0
13 Šanda Ivan 10:00 90 987,1211 0 0,00 18,79 775,42 1 762,54 88,192 2 1 0
2 Baudis Jiří 10:01 100 1 000,0012 0 0,00 19,27 756,10 1 756,10 87,872 3 1 300
20 Morawski Arkadiusz 10:00 95 1 000,0013 0 0,00 19,41 750,64 1 750,64 87,594 6 1 0
19 Kaplan Jaroslav 9:38 95 968,3514 0 0,00 19,31 754,53 1 722,88 86,214 6 1 0
23 Franěk Ivan 9:58 95 991,4215 0 0,00 20,24 719,86 1 711,28 85,633 5 1 0
5 Baďurová Iva 10:04 100 995,7116 0 0,00 24,47 595,42 1 591,13 79,612 3 1 0
14 Blažek Miroslav 8:25 55 805,7517 0 0,00 19,92 731,43 1 537,18 76,914 5 1 0
12 Fusek Petr 10:00 100 1 000,0018 0 0,00 28,08 518,87 1 518,87 76,001 1 1 0
7 Schreiber Ondřej 9:10 0 785,7119 0 0,00 20,32 717,03 1 502,74 75,191 2 1 0
21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 7:42 90 788,5820 0 0,00 20,78 701,15 1 489,73 74,541 2 1 0
4 Baďura Milan 0:00 0 0,0021 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,003 4 1 0
6 Bayer František 0:00 0 0,0021 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,004 6 1 0
22 Thienel Jan 0:00 0 0,0021 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,002 3 1 0

Complete number of pilots 23



Results

MČR Hořická TRUBKA
24.- 25.8.2013 Hořice v Podkrkonoší

Page 1of 1

St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round PenaltyLicense Club 7.round 8.round
1 9 Vojtěch Roman 2 985,71 2 890,46 2 992,86 2 939,97 13 777,61 100,001 968,61 0,00 0CZE 43-10 Praha 8 0,00 0,00

2 3 Hulík Petr 2 889,17 2 962,30 2 904,90 2 959,37 13 652,71 99,091 936,98 0,00 0CZE 416-77 Praha 6 0,00 0,00

3 11 Stonavský Jan 3 000,00 2 844,09 2 990,53 2 714,42 13 468,65 97,761 919,61 0,00 0CZE 108-2 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00

4 8 Kohout Jan 2 949,76 2 763,61 2 694,35 2 943,05 13 349,34 96,891 998,57 0,00 0CZE 313-20 Česká Třebová 0,00 0,00

5 15 Ješina Zdeněk 2 784,99 2 800,54 2 855,56 2 747,12 12 964,12 94,101 775,92 0,00 0CZE 220-2 Chrudim 0,00 0,00

6 12 Fusek Petr 2 543,67 2 915,26 2 969,54 2 997,36 12 944,70 93,951 518,87 0,00 0CZE 11-5 Hradec Králové 0,00 0,00

7 1 Michna Michal 2 756,24 2 657,15 2 651,92 2 859,61 12 720,63 92,331 795,70 0,00 0CZE 247-15 Děčín 32 0,00 0,00

8 2 Baudis Jiří 2 973,89 2 887,45 2 789,25 2 601,58 12 708,26 92,241 756,10 0,00 300CZE 108-1 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00

9 20 Morawski Arkadiusz 2 723,68 2 790,85 2 652,82 2 431,18 12 349,17 89,631 750,64 0,00 0POL 3712 Poland 0,00 0,00

10 18 Mrvík Jiří 2 418,79 2 671,71 2 604,85 2 683,71 12 192,29 88,491 813,23 0,00 0CZE 43-4 Praha 8 0,00 0,00

11 16 Vojtíšek Václav 2 596,59 2 624,32 2 671,90 2 140,41 11 798,00 85,631 764,78 0,00 0CZE 458-1 Litomyšl 0,00 0,00

12 23 Franěk Ivan 2 639,67 2 569,13 2 205,81 2 583,79 11 709,67 84,991 711,28 0,00 0CZE 209-19 Úpice 0,00 0,00

13 10 Tůma Jiří 2 285,04 2 511,75 2 835,69 2 322,72 11 483,93 83,351 828,72 0,00 300CZE 71-111 Chlumec 0,00 0,00

14 17 Strnad Pavel 1 676,45 2 598,93 2 747,18 2 466,11 11 333,35 82,261 844,69 0,00 0CZE 243-19 Ústí nad Orlicí 0,00 0,00

15 13 Šanda Ivan 2 324,06 2 467,96 2 301,63 2 246,15 11 102,33 80,581 762,54 0,00 0CZE 433-17 Kutná Hora 0,00 0,00

16 19 Kaplan Jaroslav 2 113,94 2 489,87 2 242,52 2 366,26 10 935,47 79,371 722,88 0,00 0CZE 243-10 Ústí nad Orlicí 0,00 0,00

17 5 Baďurová Iva 2 211,40 2 089,02 2 451,93 2 274,70 10 618,18 77,071 591,13 0,00 0CZE 204-50 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00

18 14 Blažek Miroslav 2 302,59 2 236,22 2 359,31 2 222,75 10 358,05 75,181 537,18 0,00 300CZE 94-13 Liberec 0,00 0,00

19 7 Schreiber Ondřej 2 122,95 2 219,25 2 201,84 2 116,01 9 862,79 71,591 502,74 0,00 300CZE 55-16 Zlín 0,00 0,00

20 21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 1 939,94 2 313,99 2 208,47 2 448,72 9 400,85 68,231 489,73 0,00 1000POL 1007 Poland 0,00 0,00

21 22 Thienel Jan 2 516,74 2 128,39 1 793,58 1 807,62 8 246,32 59,850,00 0,00 0CZE 213-22 Praha 4 0,00 0,00

22 4 Baďura Milan 2 054,41 2 015,48 761,90 1 434,29 6 266,08 45,480,00 0,00 0CZE 204-1 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00

23 6 Bayer František 687,02 1 260,04 0,00 0,00 1 947,07 14,130,00 0,00 0CZE 55-1 Zlín 0,00 0,00

Complete number of pilots: 23
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round PenaltyLicense Club 7.round 8.round

1 9 Vojtěch Roman 2 985,71 2 890,46 2 992,86 2 939,97 13 777,61 100,001 968,61 0,00 0CZE 43-10 Praha 8 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 949,21 992,86 979,97 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 960,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

985,71 941,25 1 000,00 1 000,00 970,04 0,00 0,00 0,00

998,57

2 3 Hulík Petr 2 889,17 2 962,30 2 904,90 2 959,37 13 652,71 99,091 936,98 0,00 0CZE 416-77 Praha 6 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

998,57 962,30 984,15 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
909,09 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
981,51 1 000,00 920,75 959,37 936,98 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

3 11 Stonavský Jan 3 000,00 2 844,09 2 990,53 2 714,42 13 468,65 97,761 919,61 0,00 0CZE 108-2 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 944,45 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
1 000,00 899,64 990,53 714,42 923,91 0,00 0,00 0,00

995,70

4 8 Kohout Jan 2 949,76 2 763,61 2 694,35 2 943,05 13 349,34 96,891 998,57 0,00 0CZE 313-20 Česká Třebová 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 985,72 933,44 995,71 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

949,76 777,89 760,91 947,34 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

998,57

5 15 Ješina Zden ěk 2 784,99 2 800,54 2 855,56 2 747,12 12 964,12 94,101 775,92 0,00 0CZE 220-2 Chrudim 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

967,94 1 000,00 1 000,00 938,48 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 880,00 947,37 916,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

817,05 920,54 908,19 891,97 813,06 0,00 0,00 0,00

962,86

6 12 Fusek Petr 2 543,67 2 915,26 2 969,54 2 997,36 12 944,70 93,951 518,87 0,00 0CZE 11-5 Hradec Králové 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

978,57 998,57 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
947,37 920,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
617,73 996,69 969,54 997,36 518,87 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

7 1 Michna Michal 2 756,24 2 657,15 2 651,92 2 859,61 12 720,63 92,331 795,70 0,00 0CZE 247-15 Děčín 32 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 757,63 975,40 922,85 0,000,00 0,00
909,09 931,03 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
847,15 968,49 676,52 936,76 817,16 0,00 0,00 0,00

978,54

8 2 Baudis Ji ří 2 973,89 2 887,45 2 789,25 2 601,58 12 708,26 92,241 756,10 0,00 300CZE 108-1 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 1 000,00 991,43 798,28 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

973,89 887,45 797,82 803,30 756,10 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

9 20 Morawski Arkadiusz 2 723,68 2 790,85 2 652,82 2 431,18 12 349,17 89,631 750,64 0,00 0POL 3712 Poland 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

975,71 990,00 838,12 623,14 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 950,00 1 000,00 950,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

747,97 850,85 814,70 858,04 750,64 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00
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10 18 Mrvík Ji ří 2 418,79 2 671,71 2 604,85 2 683,71 12 192,29 88,491 813,23 0,00 0CZE 43-4 Praha 8 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

994,27 968,57 998,58 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
884,61 944,45 846,15 900,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
539,91 758,69 760,12 783,71 820,38 0,00 0,00 0,00

992,85

11 16 Vojtíšek Václav 2 596,59 2 624,32 2 671,90 2 140,41 11 798,00 85,631 764,78 0,00 0CZE 458-1 Litomyšl 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

876,34 740,00 969,74 701,43 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 600,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

720,25 884,32 702,16 838,98 773,35 0,00 0,00 0,00

991,43

12 23 Franěk Ivan 2 639,67 2 569,13 2 205,81 2 583,79 11 709,67 84,991 711,28 0,00 0CZE 209-19 Úpice 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

981,38 823,12 854,78 985,16 0,000,00 0,00
923,07 960,00 761,90 800,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
735,22 786,01 589,13 798,63 719,86 0,00 0,00 0,00

991,42

13 10 Tůma Ji ří 2 285,04 2 511,75 2 835,69 2 322,72 11 483,93 83,351 828,72 0,00 300CZE 71-111 Chlumec 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

697,41 635,73 992,86 818,57 0,000,00 0,00
777,78 900,00 1 000,00 700,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
809,85 976,02 842,83 804,15 834,48 0,00 0,00 0,00

994,24

14 17 Strnad Pavel 1 676,45 2 598,93 2 747,18 2 466,11 11 333,35 82,261 844,69 0,00 0CZE 243-19 Ústí nad Orlicí 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

721,90 1 000,00 1 000,00 864,09 0,000,00 0,00
954,55 750,00 954,55 800,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 848,93 792,63 802,02 857,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

987,12

15 13 Šanda Ivan 2 324,06 2 467,96 2 301,63 2 246,15 11 102,33 80,581 762,54 0,00 0CZE 433-17 Kutná Hora 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

697,71 723,52 646,89 704,61 0,000,00 0,00
909,09 1 000,00 1 000,00 791,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
717,26 744,44 654,74 749,87 775,42 0,00 0,00 0,00

987,12

16 19 Kaplan Jaroslav 2 113,94 2 489,87 2 242,52 2 366,26 10 935,47 79,371 722,88 0,00 0CZE 243-10 Ústí nad Orlicí 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

655,72 843,81 780,64 850,14 0,000,00 0,00
736,84 827,58 666,67 833,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
721,38 818,48 795,21 682,78 754,53 0,00 0,00 0,00

968,35

17 5 Baďurová Iva 2 211,40 2 089,02 2 451,93 2 274,70 10 618,18 77,071 591,13 0,00 0CZE 204-50 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

689,11 929,95 891,94 834,29 0,000,00 0,00
846,15 400,00 793,10 708,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
676,14 759,07 766,89 732,08 595,42 0,00 0,00 0,00

995,71

18 14 Blažek Miroslav 2 302,59 2 236,22 2 359,31 2 222,75 10 358,05 75,181 537,18 0,00 300CZE 94-13 Liberec 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

749,28 671,43 819,88 845,69 0,000,00 0,00
888,89 809,52 1 000,00 666,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
664,42 755,27 539,43 710,39 731,43 0,00 0,00 0,00

805,75



Results

MČR Hořická TRUBKA
24.- 25.8.2013 Hořice v Podkrkonoší
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round PenaltyLicense Club 7.round 8.round

19 7 Schreiber Ond řej 2 122,95 2 219,25 2 201,84 2 116,01 9 862,79 71,591 502,74 0,00 300CZE 55-16 Zlín 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

792,86 774,29 602,03 807,12 0,000,00 0,00
833,33 666,67 818,18 500,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
496,76 778,29 781,63 808,89 717,03 0,00 0,00 0,00

785,71

20 21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 1 939,94 2 313,99 2 208,47 2 448,72 9 400,85 68,231 489,73 0,00 1000POL 1007 Poland 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

642,75 796,85 713,46 698,84 0,000,00 0,00
625,00 800,00 789,47 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
672,19 717,14 705,54 749,88 701,15 0,00 0,00 0,00

788,58

21 22 Thienel Jan 2 516,74 2 128,39 1 793,58 1 807,62 8 246,32 59,850,00 0,00 0CZE 213-22 Praha 4 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

950,00 647,14 975,40 974,29 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 809,52 818,18 833,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

566,74 671,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

22 4 Baďura Milan 2 054,41 2 015,48 761,90 1 434,29 6 266,08 45,480,00 0,00 0CZE 204-1 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

713,26 684,02 0,00 784,29 0,000,00 0,00
727,27 640,00 761,90 650,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
613,88 691,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

23 6 Bayer František 687,02 1 260,04 0,00 0,00 1 947,07 14,130,00 0,00 0CZE 55-1 Zlín 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

687,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00
0,00 571,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 688,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

Complete number of pilots: 23



Best in Duration (A)
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 11 Stonavský Jan 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 4 995,71 100,00995,71 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 12 Fusek Petr 978,57 998,57 1 000,00 1 000,00 4 977,14 99,631 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 18 Mrvík Jiří 994,27 968,57 998,57 1 000,00 4 954,26 99,17992,85 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 3 Hulík Petr 998,57 962,30 984,15 1 000,00 4 945,02 98,991 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 9 Vojtěch Roman 1 000,00 949,21 992,86 979,97 4 920,61 98,50998,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 8 Kohout Jan 1 000,00 985,71 933,43 995,71 4 913,43 98,35998,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 15 Ješina Zdeněk 967,94 1 000,00 1 000,00 938,48 4 869,28 97,47962,86 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 2 Baudis Jiří 1 000,00 1 000,00 991,43 798,28 4 789,71 95,881 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 23 Franěk Ivan 981,38 823,12 854,77 985,16 4 635,84 92,80991,42 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 1 Michna Michal 1 000,00 757,63 975,40 922,85 4 634,42 92,77978,54 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 17 Strnad Pavel 721,90 1 000,00 1 000,00 864,09 4 573,12 91,54987,12 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 20 Morawski Arkadiusz 975,71 990,00 838,12 623,15 4 426,98 88,621 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 5 Baďurová Iva 689,11 929,95 891,93 834,29 4 340,99 86,89995,71 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 16 Vojtíšek Václav 876,34 740,00 969,74 701,43 4 278,93 85,65991,43 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 10 Tůma Jiří 697,41 635,73 992,86 818,57 4 138,81 82,85994,24 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 19 Kaplan Jaroslav 655,71 843,81 780,64 850,14 4 098,65 82,04968,35 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 14 Blažek Miroslav 749,28 671,43 819,88 845,70 3 892,05 77,91805,76 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 7 Schreiber Ondřej 792,86 774,29 602,03 807,12 3 762,00 75,30785,71 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 13 Šanda Ivan 697,71 723,52 646,89 704,61 3 759,85 75,26987,12 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 642,75 796,85 713,46 698,85 3 640,47 72,87788,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 22 Thienel Jan 950,00 647,14 975,40 974,29 3 546,83 71,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 4 Baďura Milan 713,26 684,02 0,00 784,29 2 181,56 43,670,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 6 Bayer František 687,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 687,02 13,750,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number od pilots: 23



Best in Distance (B) - Points

MČR Hořická TRUBKA
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 2 Baudis Jiří 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 4 000,00 100,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 8 Kohout Jan 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 4 000,00 100,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 9 Vojtěch Roman 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 960,00 3 960,00 99,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 11 Stonavský Jan 1 000,00 944,44 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 944,44 98,610,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 3 Hulík Petr 909,09 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 909,09 97,730,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 20 Morawski Arkadiusz 1 000,00 950,00 1 000,00 950,00 3 900,00 97,500,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 12 Fusek Petr 947,37 920,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 867,37 96,680,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 1 Michna Michal 909,09 931,03 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 840,13 96,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 15 Ješina Zdeněk 1 000,00 880,00 947,37 916,67 3 744,04 93,600,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 13 Šanda Ivan 909,09 1 000,00 1 000,00 791,67 3 700,76 92,520,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 16 Vojtíšek Václav 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 600,00 3 600,00 90,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 18 Mrvík Jiří 884,62 944,44 846,15 900,00 3 575,21 89,380,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 22 Thienel Jan 1 000,00 809,52 818,18 833,33 3 461,04 86,530,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 17 Strnad Pavel 954,55 750,00 954,55 800,00 3 459,09 86,480,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 23 Franěk Ivan 923,08 960,00 761,90 800,00 3 444,98 86,120,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 10 Tůma Jiří 777,78 900,00 1 000,00 700,00 3 377,78 84,440,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 14 Blažek Miroslav 888,89 809,52 1 000,00 666,67 3 365,08 84,130,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 625,00 800,00 789,47 1 000,00 3 214,47 80,360,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 19 Kaplan Jaroslav 736,84 827,59 666,67 833,33 3 064,43 76,610,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 7 Schreiber Ondřej 833,33 666,67 818,18 500,00 2 818,18 70,450,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 4 Baďura Milan 727,27 640,00 761,90 650,00 2 779,18 69,480,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 5 Baďurová Iva 846,15 400,00 793,10 708,33 2 747,59 68,690,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 6 Bayer František 0,00 571,43 0,00 0,00 571,43 14,290,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number od pilots: 23



Best in Speed (C)
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Average %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 9 Vojtěch Roman 14,00 16,00 14,64 15,11 14,95 100,0015,02 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 3 Hulík Petr 14,06 15,06 15,90 15,75 15,26 97,9715,55 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 11 Stonavský Jan 13,80 16,74 14,78 21,15 16,45 90,9215,77 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 8 Kohout Jan 14,53 19,36 19,24 15,95 16,73 89,3814,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 15 Ješina Zdeněk 16,89 16,36 16,12 16,94 16,85 88,7717,92 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 10 Tůma Jiří 17,04 15,43 17,37 18,79 17,22 86,8517,46 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 1 Michna Michal 16,29 15,55 21,64 16,13 17,49 85,5117,83 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 2 Baudis Jiří 14,17 16,97 18,35 18,81 17,51 85,3819,27 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 20 Morawski Arkadiusz 18,45 17,70 17,97 17,61 18,23 82,0419,41 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 16 Vojtíšek Václav 19,16 17,03 20,85 18,01 18,78 79,6418,84 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 12 Fusek Petr 22,34 15,11 15,10 15,15 19,16 78,0628,08 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 19 Kaplan Jaroslav 19,13 18,40 18,41 22,13 19,48 76,7819,31 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 13 Šanda Ivan 19,24 20,23 22,36 20,15 20,15 74,2018,79 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 18 Mrvík Jiří 25,56 19,85 19,26 19,28 20,34 73,5117,76 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 23 Franěk Ivan 18,77 19,16 24,85 18,92 20,39 73,3520,24 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 20,53 21,00 20,75 20,15 20,64 72,4420,78 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 5 Baďurová Iva 20,41 19,84 19,09 20,64 20,89 71,5824,47 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 7 Schreiber Ondřej 27,78 19,35 18,73 18,68 20,97 71,3020,32 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 14 Blažek Miroslav 20,77 19,94 27,14 21,27 21,81 68,5719,92 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 17 Strnad Pavel 0,00 17,74 18,47 18,84 18,01  NC 16,99 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 6 Bayer František 0,00 21,87 0,00 0,00 21,87  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 4 Baďura Milan 22,48 21,78 0,00 0,00 22,13  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 22 Thienel Jan 24,35 22,42 0,00 0,00 23,39  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number od pilots: 23



Results of Team
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Pos Team Nr. NameStart Nr. Points

1 39 133,981 FUSO
11 Stonavský Jan 13 468,65
12 Fusek Petr 12 944,70
1 Michna Michal 12 720,63

10 Tůma Jiří 11 483,93

2 38 710,142 Jeseník
3 Hulík Petr 13 652,71
2 Baudis Jiří 12 708,26

20 Morawski Arkadiusz 12 349,17
21 Panikowski Bartlomiej 9 400,85

3 38 229,284 Lomcovak
9 Vojtěch Roman 13 777,61
8 Kohout Jan 13 349,34

13 Šanda Ivan 11 102,33
14 Blažek Miroslav 10 358,05

4 35 323,646 Stinger
18 Mrvík Jiří 12 192,29
16 Vojtíšek Václav 11 798,00
17 Strnad Pavel 11 333,35
19 Kaplan Jaroslav 10 935,47

5 32 920,115 Drtičky
15 Ješina Zdeněk 12 964,12
23 Franěk Ivan 11 709,67
22 Thienel Jan 8 246,32

6 26 747,053 Roxy
5 Baďurová Iva 10 618,18
7 Schreiber Ondřej 9 862,79
4 Baďura Milan 6 266,08
6 Bayer František 1 947,07

Complete number of teams: 6


